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Price: $445,000 MLS Number: A11908175  Single Family



2355 NW 59th St, Miami, Florida 33142 USA

 Beds: 4    Baths: 2    Living Area: 2,056
 Lot Square Feet: 5,600    HOA Fees:     Year Built: 1965

 Community: HOMEVILLE    Subdivision: HOMEVILLE

 Elementary School: Olinda    Junior High: Brownsville



Spacious 4-bedroom, 2-bath single-story home offering over 2,000 square feet of comfortable living space on a 5,600 sq. ft. lot. This property features a functional layout with generous common areas, a very large master bedroom, a great back patio
perfect for entertaining. Fully fenced home with 2 electric front gate entrances for added convenience and privacy. New A/C 2025. The home is in good overall condition and ready for personal updates to make it your own. Roof replaced in 2014. Excellent
opportunity for homeowners or investors seeking a well-maintained property with great potential in a desirable neighborhood. Easy to show! VACANT.
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